
Rang Bo Re SpVerein Ri AzVorname Name Jg. Tot.

Rangliste Ti: K1

18. Kantonale Herbstmeisterschaften Ti K1 - K4 14.09.2024 in Lohn-Ammannsegg

1 9.15 9.30 9.40Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.25 GMadlaina Hueber 2014 37.10

2 9.05 9.00 9.30TV Subingen 9.30 SElisa Zindel 2015 36.65

3 9.25 8.95 9.35TV Subingen 8.70 BJael Arn 2015 36.25

4 9.40 9.25 8.85Hägendorf 8.65 *Julie Frey 2016 36.15

5 8.85 8.75 9.60GETU Lohn 8.90 *Milla Lombardi 2016 36.10

9.10 8.75 9.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.85 *Selina Jutzi 2016 36.10

7 9.15 8.75 9.60TV Büsserach 8.55 *Leonie Hostettler 2011 36.05

8 8.95 9.10 8.80TV Balsthal 9.00 *Rona Bajrami 2014 35.85

9 9.10 8.65 9.40TV Büsserach 8.60 *Michelle Hostettler 2012 35.75

8.65 8.90 9.20Wolfwil 9.00 *Finja Niggli 2015 35.75

11 8.85 9.10 8.65Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 9.10 *Jenna Rothen 2015 35.70

12 9.05 9.00 9.00Hägendorf 8.55 *Alissa Rihm 2017 35.60

13 8.85 8.40 9.30GETU Lohn 9.00 *Timea Rieben 2015 35.55

9.30 8.30 9.50TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.45 *Svenja Grolimund 2016 35.55

15 7.95 9.10 9.40TV Subingen 9.05 *Alena Dermaku 2015 35.50

16 8.70 9.10 9.00Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.65 *Larina Dreier 2015 35.45

8.95 8.70 8.70TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.10 *Savannah Scalet 2017 35.45

9.35 8.60 8.70TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.80 *Lara Flury 2016 35.45

19 9.15 8.50 8.95TV Schnottwil 8.80 *Aliah Lüdi 2015 35.40

20 9.00 8.35 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.90 *Emma Lindner 2016 35.35

21 8.85 8.60 8.85TV Dulliken 9.00 *Luna Martin 2016 35.30

22 8.25 8.60 9.35TV Kaufleute Solothurn 9.00 *Jua Eva Sou 2015 35.20

23 8.55 8.70 8.90TV Dulliken 8.90 *Mila Siegenthaler 2016 35.05

8.55 8.95 8.95Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.60 *Lana Walti 2015 35.05

8.65 8.90 9.00Biberist aktiv 8.50 *Yuki Schranz 2016 35.05

26 8.60 8.90 8.55TV Balsthal 8.95 *Lea Bussmann 2016 35.00

27 8.65 9.00 8.75GETU Matzendorf 8.55 *Alena Allemann 2016 34.95

28 9.05 8.00 9.10TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.70 *Malea Tushi 2015 34.85

8.60 8.85 8.55Biberist aktiv 8.85 *Lena Lisser 2015 34.85

9.25 9.10 8.70GETU Matzendorf 7.80 *Elena Ehrsam 2016 34.85

31 8.20 8.70 9.20Biberist aktiv 8.70 *Lia Flück 2015 34.80

32 8.70 8.60 8.85Biberist aktiv 8.60 *Anna-Lena Wilms 2017 34.75

8.40 8.55 9.10Biberist aktiv 8.70 *Enia Kägi 2016 34.75

34 8.95 8.45 8.90TV Büsserach 8.40 *Angelina Sanmartin 2012 34.70

35 8.70 8.40 8.85TV Büsserach 8.70 *Timea Blanco 2015 34.65

36 9.05 8.90 8.95TV Büsserach 7.70 *Lena Jeker 2016 34.60

37 8.80 8.40 8.70TV Subingen 8.60Jara Rrahimi 2016 34.50

8.85 8.80 9.15TV Schnottwil 7.70Lou Ruch 2014 34.50

39 8.40 8.75 8.75Biberist aktiv 8.45Anouk Gasche 2015 34.35

8.65 8.75 8.85Hägendorf 8.10Lucia Alvarez 2017 34.35

41 8.40 8.55 8.75TV Balsthal 8.60Jule Szalai 2015 34.30

8.50 8.95 9.20Biberist aktiv 7.65Elin Heri 2015 34.30

8.60 8.55 8.55Hägendorf 8.60Valeriia Petriv 2017 34.30

44 8.75 8.55 8.55TV Subingen 8.40Ayra Bianchi 2014 34.25

45 9.00 8.35 8.25TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.60Rosaria Costanzi 2016 34.20

8.55 9.10 8.70GETU Matzendorf 7.85Nina Kessler 2016 34.20

47 8.00 8.30 9.35TV Büsserach 8.50Sina Howald 2014 34.15
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48 8.75 8.25 8.70TV Subingen 8.40Amélie Hofer 2015 34.10

49 8.65 8.25 9.10GETU Derendingen 8.05Güldan Demir 2015 34.05

8.80 8.30 8.80TV Büsserach 8.15Finja Roth 2015 34.05

8.75 8.45 9.20TurnSport Zuchwil 7.65Floresa Krasniqi 2014 34.05

52 8.50 8.10 8.50TV Balsthal 8.90Olivia Bodzioch 2015 34.00

8.60 8.50 8.30TV Subingen 8.60Olivia Ittig 2015 34.00

8.15 8.55 8.65TurnSport Zuchwil 8.65Timea Hägeli 2015 34.00

55 8.95 8.60 9.10TV Dulliken 7.25Sarina Bucciolini 2017 33.90

8.40 8.65 8.40Wolfwil 8.45Ilona Meister 2017 33.90

57 8.50 8.65 8.40TV Schnottwil 8.30Lena Winistörfer 2017 33.85

58 9.00 8.30 8.45GETU Derendingen 8.00Ariana Loos 2016 33.75

8.70 8.30 8.40TV Kaufleute Solothurn 8.35Emma Stampfli 2016 33.75

60 8.25 8.30 9.10TurnSport Zuchwil 8.05Isabelle Schuch 2015 33.70

8.70 8.00 8.50TV Dulliken 8.50Apri Pereira 2016 33.70

62 8.30 8.45 8.50TV Schnottwil 8.20Sia Schluep 2015 33.45

63 8.95 8.20 8.25Biberist aktiv 8.00Lena Mühlenthaler 2016 33.40

8.45 8.85 8.60GETU Derendingen 7.50Tatjana Gosic 2017 33.40

65 8.80 8.65 8.55TV Schnottwil 7.35Maëlle Kreyer 2016 33.35

66 8.50 8.15 8.25GETU Lohn 8.40Olga Juranits 2015 33.30

67 7.85 8.00 8.90TV Büsserach 8.50Charlene Dechant 2015 33.25

68 8.45 7.90 8.95TurnSport Zuchwil 7.90Eliza Muslija 2013 33.20

8.55 8.20 8.65TV Schnottwil 7.80Marie-Lou Roth 2016 33.20

70 8.20 8.15 8.50TV Büsserach 8.30Lena Burch 2013 33.15

8.00 8.45 8.45TV Büsserach 8.25Kira Perevozna 2016 33.15

8.30 8.55 8.95GETU Matzendorf 7.35Celine Fluri 2016 33.15

73 8.65 8.15 8.25Getu Dorneck-Thierstei 8.00Elodie Hänggi 2015 33.05

74 7.75 8.30 8.45TurnSport Zuchwil 8.50Murielle Marti 2017 33.00

75 8.50 8.30 8.45TV Schnottwil 7.70Joy Ruch 2016 32.95

76 8.20 8.65 8.45GETU Matzendorf 7.60Elina Perknok 2015 32.90

77 8.05 8.55 8.30GETU Matzendorf 7.95Solveja Schmid 2016 32.85

8.50 8.10 9.00GETU Derendingen 7.25Aleksandra Gosic 2017 32.85

79 8.00 8.40 8.80Biberist aktiv 7.60Lou Nyffenegger 2015 32.80

7.55 8.35 8.90TV Büsserach 8.00Alessia Bando 2016 32.80

81 7.70 8.20 8.65TV Schnottwil 8.15Sophie Büetiger 2016 32.70

82 8.45 8.20 7.85GETU Matzendorf 8.05Anic Bieli 2015 32.55

83 8.20 8.25 8.30TurnSport Zuchwil 7.75Noelia Lopez Cid 2017 32.50

84 8.35 7.75 8.40TV Schnottwil 7.95Jana Fuhrer 2015 32.45

85 8.35 8.30 8.40GETU Matzendorf 7.30Mara Gerber 2016 32.35

86 7.10 8.40 8.65TV Büsserach 8.00Alia Mambo 2015 32.15

87 7.15 8.00 8.50TurnSport Zuchwil 7.40Mia Espasandin 2012 31.05

8.25 7.75 8.45TV Subingen 6.60Lina Egloff 2017 31.05

89 8.40 7.95 7.90GETU Derendingen 6.00Elise Thomet 2017 30.25
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